
Tomato & Mozzarella

Cheese & Ham

Sausage & Mustard

Tuna & Cucumber

Egg Mayonnaise 

L I G H T  B I T E S

S A N D W I C H E S

P I Z Z E T T E S

L U N C H

Pepperoni & Mozzarella 

Feta Cheese & Sweet Chilli 

Add chips

Hand-stretched Pizzette with toppings of your choice. 

Choose from sourdough, white or brown bloomer bread. 

£2.00

Menu

Lunch Club Meal Deal 

Soup & Sandwich

Any sandwich from the lunch menu
plus a soft drink, choose from
sourdough, white or brown bloomer
bread

Homemade soup of the day
alongside half of any sandwich. 

£12.00
(703 kcal)

(545 kcal)

(613 kcal)

(579 kcal)

(745 kcal)

(744 kcal)

(713 kcal)

£9.50

£8.35

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.45

£10.50

£8.75

Spiced Courgette Fritters £7.00

Homemade soup topped with croutons
and served with baked petit pain. (V)
(515 kcal)

Soup of the Day

Tempura battered courgette served
with a chilli relish and cucumber dip.
(VG) (485 kcal)

£6.50
Served with Marie Rose sauce, baby gem
lettuce and brown bread. (595 kcal)

Classic Prawn Cocktail £9.50

Toasted sourdough served with green
pesto and baked feta cheese. (655kcal)

Red Pepper & Tomato
Bruschetta

£8.00

A N D


