LUNCH



LIGHT BITES

Red Pepper & Tomato	
Bruschetta	

Toasted sourdough served with green pesto and baked feta cheese. (655kcal)

Classic Prawn Cocktail

Served with Marie Rose sauce, baby gem lettuce and brown bread. (595 kcal)

£8.00 Spiced Courgette Fritters

Tempura battered courgette served with a chilli relish and cucumber dip. (VG) (485 kcal)

£7.00

£6.50

Soup of the Day

Homemade soup topped with croutons and served with baked petit pain. (V) (515 kcal)

SANDWICHES

£9.50

Choose from sourdough, white or brown bloomer bread.

Cheese & Ham (703 kcal)	£8.35	Lunch Club Meal Deal	
Sausage & Mustard (745 kcal)	£9.45	Any sandwich from the lunch menu plus a soft drink, choose from sourdough, white or brown bloomer	£12.00
Tuna & Cucumber	£10.50	bread	
(744 kcal)		Soup & Sandwich	£9.50
Egg Mayonnaise (713 kcal)	£8.75	Homemade soup of the day alongside half of any sandwich.	

PIZZETTES

Hand-stretched Pizzette with toppings of your choice.

Tomato & Mozzarella (545 kcal)	£8.95
Pepperoni & Mozzarella	£9.95
(613 kcal)	
Feta Cheese & Sweet Chilli	£9.95
(579 kcal)	
Add chips	£2.00

